
‭Oak Hill Middle School‬
‭Staff List 2024-2025‬

‭Administration/Office Staff‬
‭Manzie Broxton‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭manzie.broxton@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Gerard Lary‬ ‭8th Grade Assistant Principal‬ ‭gerard.lary@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Krystle Stanley‬ ‭7th Grade Assistant Principal‬ ‭krystle.stanley@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Brittany Cheely‬ ‭6th Grade Assistant Principal‬ ‭brittany.cheely@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Pamela Forde‬ ‭Instructional Coach‬ ‭pamela.forde@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Michelle Rhodes‬ ‭Data Specialist/Registrar‬ ‭michelle.rhodes@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Claritha Wilson‬ ‭Receptionist/Attendance Clerk‬ ‭claritha.wilson@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Charisma Webb‬ ‭Bookkeeper‬ ‭charisma.webb@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Support Staff‬
‭Shareka Bonner-Moore‬ ‭School Nurse‬ ‭shareka.bonner-moore@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Sameerah Cummings‬ ‭Cafeteria‬ ‭sameerah.cummings@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Artrail Braziel‬ ‭School Resource Officer‬ ‭artrail.braziel@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Jabori Wright‬ ‭In School Suspension‬ ‭jabori.wright@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Angela Brantley‬ ‭Library Media Clerk‬ ‭angela.brantley@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Hope Goodner‬ ‭Library Media Specialist‬ ‭hope.goodner@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Ronda Dixon‬ ‭Communities in Schools‬ ‭ronda.dixon@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Alison Rousey‬ ‭ESOL‬ ‭alison.rousey@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭6th Grade‬
‭Brittany Cheely‬ ‭Assistant Principal‬ ‭brittany.cheely@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Keundra Lawrence‬ ‭Administrative Assistant‬ ‭keundra.lawrence@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Bermisha Smith‬ ‭Counselor/504 Coordinator‬ ‭bermisha.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Shannon Ryan‬ ‭ELA - Team 1‬ ‭shannon.ryan@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Tonya Greene‬ ‭Math - Team 1‬ ‭tonya.greene@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Rebecca Rucker‬ ‭Social Studies - Team 1‬ ‭rebecca.rucker@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Kentrail Hunt‬ ‭Science - Team 1‬ ‭kentrail.hunt@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬



‭Kimberly Burden‬ ‭Inclusion - Math/Sci - Team 1‬ ‭kimberly.burden@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Tyisha Davis‬ ‭Inclusion - ELA/SS - Team 1‬ ‭tyisha.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Nanda Negandhi‬ ‭ELA - Team 2‬ ‭nanda.negandhi@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Kameron Dixon‬ ‭Math - Team 2‬ ‭kameron.dixon@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Valencia Barksdale‬ ‭Social Studies - Team 2‬ ‭valencia.barksdale@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Paige Jenkins‬ ‭Science - Team 2‬ ‭paige.jenkins@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Shirley Walker‬ ‭ELA - Team 3‬ ‭shirley.walker@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Zavan Hurt‬ ‭Math - Team 3‬ ‭zavan.hurt@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Janequilla Greene‬ ‭Social Studies - Team 3‬ ‭janequilla.greene@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Latangie Warthen‬ ‭Science - Team 3‬ ‭latangie.warthen@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Shanona Settles‬ ‭PEC Resource - Math‬ ‭shanona.settles@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Jhanequa Pierce‬ ‭PEC Resource - ELA/SS/Science‬ ‭jhanequa.pierce@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Jalyn Glenn‬ ‭PEC Resource Paraprofessional‬ ‭jalyn.glenn@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Brenda Waller‬ ‭PEC Resource Paraprofessional‬ ‭brenda.waller@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭7th Grade‬

‭Krystle Stanley‬ ‭Assistant Principal‬ ‭krystle.stanley@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Paige Anderws‬ ‭Administrative Assistant‬ ‭paige.anderws@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Kalacia Harrell-Holsey‬ ‭Counselor/504 Coordinator‬ ‭kalacia.harrell-holsey@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Dimitria Veal‬ ‭ELA - Team 1‬ ‭dimitria.veal@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Cornelius Waller‬ ‭Math - Team 1‬ ‭cornelius.waller@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Alison Dixon‬ ‭Social Studies - Team 1‬ ‭alison.dixon@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Yuri Haynes‬ ‭Science - Team 1‬ ‭yuri.haynes@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Timberly Butts‬ ‭Inclusion - Math/Sci - Team 1‬ ‭timberly.butts@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Angelia Liggins‬ ‭Inclusion - ELA/SS - Team 1‬ ‭angelia.liggins@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Anastasia Riggins‬ ‭ELA - Team 2‬ ‭anastasia.riggins@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Dana Ford‬ ‭Math - Team 2‬ ‭dana.ford@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Floyd Canty‬ ‭Social Studies - Team 2‬ ‭floyd.canty@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Clinton Simmons‬ ‭Science - Team 2‬ ‭clinton.simmons@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Teresa Chester‬ ‭PEC Resource - ELA/SS‬ ‭teresa.chester@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬



‭Tanya Philips‬ ‭PEC Resource - Math/Science‬ ‭tanya.philips@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Harvey Reeves‬ ‭PEC Resource Paraprofessional‬ ‭harvey.reeves@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭8th Grade‬
‭Gerard Lary‬ ‭Assistant Principal‬ ‭gerard.lary@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Tonya Hughes‬ ‭Administrative Assistant‬ ‭tonya.hughes@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Amy Taylor‬ ‭Counselor/504 Coordinator‬ ‭amy.taylor@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Uri-Kimtrell Johnson‬ ‭ELA - Team 1‬ ‭uri-kimtrell.johnson@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Kiara Hicks‬ ‭Math - Team 1‬ ‭kiara.hicks@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Tracee Scott‬ ‭Social Studies - Team 1‬ ‭tracee.scott@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Tiandra Canty‬ ‭Science - Team 1‬ ‭tiandra.canty@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Brandy Harris‬ ‭PEC - Team 1‬ ‭brandy.harris@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Tarsha Harris‬ ‭PEC - Team 1‬ ‭tarsha.harris@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Ian LeFranc‬ ‭PEC - Team 1‬ ‭ian.lefranc@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Jarlessia Heath‬ ‭PEC Paraprofessional - Team 1‬ ‭jarlessia.heath@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Brandie Holcombe‬ ‭ELA - Team 2‬ ‭brandie.holcombe@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭India Hogan‬ ‭Math - Team 2‬ ‭india.hogan@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Douglas Cowden‬ ‭Social Studies - Team 2‬ ‭douglas.cowden@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Shekita Shinholster‬ ‭Science - Team 2‬ ‭shekita.shinholster@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Team 9‬
‭Tina Denaro‬ ‭PEC Teacher‬ ‭tina.denaro@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Ahleah Hodgeman‬ ‭PEC Paraprofessional‬ ‭ahleah.hodgeman@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Christasia Turner‬ ‭PEC Paraprofessional‬ ‭cameron.clark@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Janet Davis‬ ‭PEC Teacher‬ ‭christasia.turner@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Cameron Clark‬ ‭PEC Paraprofessional‬ ‭janet.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Vicky Robinson‬ ‭PEC Paraprofessional‬ ‭ursula.strickland@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Ursula Strickland‬ ‭PEC Paraprofessional‬ ‭vicky.robinson@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Michelle Ingram‬ ‭PEC Teacher‬ ‭michelle.ingram@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Shandrena King‬ ‭PEC Paraprofessional‬ ‭shandrena.king@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Rosa Brown‬ ‭PEC Paraprofessional‬ ‭rosa.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬



‭Felicia Batts‬ ‭PEC Lead Teacher‬ ‭felicia.batts@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭SAGE‬

‭Angie Jackson‬ ‭ELA 6/7‬ ‭angie.jackson@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Dimitra Veal‬ ‭ELA 8‬ ‭dimitra.veal@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Rachel Adams‬ ‭Math 6/7‬ ‭rachel.adams@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Pamela Hughes‬ ‭Math 8‬ ‭pamela.hughes@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Laura Horton‬ ‭Social Studies 6/7‬ ‭laura.horton@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Felicia Poole‬ ‭Social Studies/Science 8‬ ‭felicia.poole@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Susan Phillips‬ ‭Science 6/7‬ ‭susan.phillips@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Therapeutic Services‬

‭Nichelle Stevens‬ ‭Behavior Specialist‬ ‭nichelle.stevens@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Daniel Fowler‬ ‭All Subjects‬ ‭daniel.fowler@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Danyelle Waters‬ ‭All Subjects‬ ‭danyelle.waters@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Bertha Simmons‬ ‭Therapeutic Paraprofessional‬ ‭bertha.simmons@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Randall Washington‬ ‭Therapeutic Paraprofessional‬ ‭randall.washington@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Exploratory‬

‭Sharon Reeves‬ ‭Agriculture‬ ‭sharon.reeves@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Elise Allen‬ ‭Band‬ ‭elise.allen@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Trent Henderson‬ ‭Band‬ ‭trent.henderson@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭James Bell‬ ‭Chorus‬ ‭james.bell@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Dana Peterson‬ ‭Physical Education‬ ‭dana.peterson@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Debrah Lamar‬ ‭Physical Education‬ ‭debrah.lamar@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Shekita Harper‬ ‭Business & Computer Science‬ ‭shekita.harper@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Jondrea Randall‬ ‭Art‬ ‭jondrea.randall@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Bradley Hunnicutt‬ ‭Health‬ ‭bradley.hunnicutt@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Gary Benslay‬ ‭Junior Leadership‬ ‭gary.benslay@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Melissa Rainey‬ ‭Read 180‬ ‭melissa.rainey@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Cristala Williams‬ ‭Dance‬ ‭cristala.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬

‭Nicholas Geeker‬ ‭Audio Visual‬ ‭nicholas.geeker@baldwin.k12.ga.us‬


